MPS3-230/24C

Power supply MPS3-230/24 COATED; POWER SUPPLY MPS3-230/24 COATED

General Information

Global Commercial Alias MPS3-230/24C
Product ID 64209396
ABB Type Designation Power supply MPS3-230/24 COATED
Catalog Description Power supply MPS3-230/24 COATED; POWER SUPPLY MPS3-230/24 COATED
Long Description POWER SUPPLY 24 V
Ordering
Core Credit 0.00
Country of Origin Finland (FI)
Czech Republic (CZ)
Customs Tariff Number 85049099
Invoice Description POWER SUPPLY MPS3-230/24 COATED
Made To Order Yes
Minimum Order Quantity 1 piece
Order Multiple 1 piece
Quote Only No
Replaced Product ID (OLD) 3AXD50000131884
61206388
63938696
64209361
64345061
58920037
Selling Unit of Measure piece
Stocked At (Warehouses) FIPSEEXPU
US Drive Services
SGRDCO002EXPU

CNIABOO1EXPU
SGIND002EXPU

AUABBO024EXPU
Technical
Temperature Class Default -
Two Speed Motor No

Additional Information

Medium Description POWER SUPPLY 24 V
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Product Main Type ACS800-X04

Product Name Installation accessories

Short Description -

Where Used (as a spare part for "Products")

Identifier Description Quantity  Unit Of Measure
ACS800-07-0610-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-0750-6 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-0760-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-0770-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-0870-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-0870-6 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-0910-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-1030-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-1060-6 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-1090-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-1160-6 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-1210-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-1230-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-1500-6 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-1540-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-1540-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-1740-6 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-1820-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-1850-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-2120-6 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-2310-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-2320-6 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-2900-6 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-3190-6 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-07-3490-6 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-107-0210-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-107-0260-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-107-0260-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-107-0260-7 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-107-0320-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-107-0320-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-107-0320-7 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-107-0390-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-107-0400-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACS800-107-0400-7 No Description Available 1 piece




ACS800-107-0440-7

MPS3-230/24C

No Description Available

piece

ACS800-107-0460-5

No Description Available

piece

ACS800-107-0510-3

No Description Available

piece

ACS800-107-0580-7

No Description Available

piece

ACS800-107-0610-5

No Description Available

piece

ACS800-107-0770-3

No Description Available

piece

ACS800-107-0870-7

No Description Available

piece

ACS800-107-0910-5

No Description Available

piece

ACS800-107-1030-3

No Description Available

piece

ACS800-107-1160-7

No Description Available

piece

ACS800-107-1210-5

No Description Available

piece

ACS800-107-1540-3

No Description Available

piece

ACS800-107-1740-7

No Description Available

piece

ACS800-107-1820-5

No Description Available

piece

ACS800-107-2050-3

No Description Available

piece

ACS800-107-2320-7

No Description Available

piece

ACS800-107-2430-5

No Description Available

piece

ACS800-107-2570-3

No Description Available

piece

ACS800-107-2900-7

No Description Available

piece

ACS800-107-3030-5

No Description Available

piece

ACS800-107-3080-3

No Description Available

piece

ACS800-107-3490-7

No Description Available

piece

ACS800-107-3640-5

No Description Available

piece

ACS800-107-4070-7

No Description Available

piece

ACS800-107-4650-7

No Description Available

piece

ACS800-107-5230-7

No Description Available

piece

ACS800-107-5810-7

No Description Available

piece

ACS800-107-6390-7

No Description Available

piece

ACS800-107-6970-7

No Description Available

piece

ACW610-0210-6

No Description Available

piece

ACW610-0320-6

No Description Available

piece

ACW610-0380-6

No Description Available

piece

ACW610-0490-6

No Description Available

piece

ACW610-0710-6

No Description Available

piece

ACW610-0930-6

No Description Available

piece

ACW610-1050-6

No Description Available

piece

ACW610-1390-6

No Description Available

piece

ACW610-1985-6

No Description Available

piece

ACW610-2625-6

No Description Available

piece

ACW610-2945-6

No Description Available

piece

ACW610-3900-6

No Description Available

piece
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ACW610-5145-6 No Description Available 1 piece
ACAB63x35-0265-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACA63x35-0405-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACAB63x35-0500-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACA63x35-0765-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACA63x35-1125-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACAB3x35-1440-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACAB3x35-2145-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACA63x35-2820-3 No Description Available 1 piece
ACA63x35-0325-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACAB3x35-0495-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACA63x35-0610-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACA63x35-0935-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACA63x35-1385-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACAB63x35-1760-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACA63x35-2625-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACA63x35-3450-5 No Description Available 1 piece
ACAB63x35-0315-6 No Description Available 1 piece
ACA63x35-0485-6 No Description Available 1 piece
ACA63x35-0600-6 No Description Available 1 piece
ACA63x35-0900-6 No Description Available 1 piece
ACAB3x35-1385-6 No Description Available 1 piece
ACA63x35-1710-6 No Description Available 1 piece
ACAB63x35-2545-6 No Description Available 1 piece
ACAB63x35-3350-6 No Description Available 1 piece
ACAB63x35-5140-6 No Description Available 1 piece

Product specific part data

Product

Category

Drive Part Category

Drive Section

ACS800-07-0610-3

ACS800-07-0750-6

ACS800-07-0760-5

ACS800-07-0770-3

ACS800-07-0870-3

ACS800-07-0870-6

ACS800-07-0910-5

ACS800-07-1030-3

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)

Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)

Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)

Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)

Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)

Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)

Aucxiliary Control Unit (ACU)

Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)
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Product

Category

Drive Part Category

Drive Section

ACS800-07-1060-6

ACS800-07-1090-5

ACS800-07-1160-6

ACS800-07-1210-5

ACS800-07-1230-3

ACS800-07-1500-6

ACS800-07-1540-3

ACS800-07-1540-5

ACS800-07-1740-6

ACS800-07-1820-5

ACS800-07-1850-3

ACS800-07-2120-6

ACS800-07-2310-5

ACS800-07-2320-6

ACS800-07-2900-6

ACS800-07-3190-6

ACS800-07-3490-6

ACS800-107-0210-3
ACS800-107-0260-3
ACS800-107-0260-5
ACS800-107-0260-7
ACS800-107-0320-3
ACS800-107-0320-5
ACS800-107-0320-7
ACS800-107-0390-3
ACS800-107-0400-5
ACS800-107-0400-7
ACS800-107-0440-7
ACS800-107-0460-5
ACS800-107-0510-3
ACS800-107-0580-7
ACS800-107-0610-5
ACS800-107-0770-3
ACS800-107-0870-7
ACS800-107-0910-5
ACS800-107-1030-3
ACS800-107-1160-7

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse
drive

ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)
Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)
Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)
Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)
Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)
Aucxiliary Control Unit (ACU)
Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)
Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)
Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)
Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)
Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)
Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)
Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)
Aucxiliary Control Unit (ACU)
Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)
Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)
Auxiliary Control Unit (ACU)

Drive Control Unit (DCU
Drive Control Unit (DCU
Drive Control Unit (DCU
Drive Control Unit (DCU
Drive Control Unit (DCU
Drive Control Unit (DCU
Drive Control Unit (DCU
Drive Control Unit (DCU
Drive Control Unit (DCU
Drive Control Unit (DCU
Drive Control Unit (DCU
Drive Control Unit (DCU
Drive Control Unit (DCU
Drive Control Unit (DCU
Drive Control Unit (DCU
Drive Control Unit (DCU
Drive Control Unit (DCU
Drive Control Unit (DCU
Drive Control Unit (DCU

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
Drive Control Unit (DCU)
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Product

Category

Drive Part Category

Drive Section

ACS800-107-1210-5
ACS800-107-1540-3
ACS800-107-1740-7
ACS800-107-1820-5
ACS800-107-2050-3
ACS800-107-2320-7
ACS800-107-2430-5
ACS800-107-2570-3
ACS800-107-2900-7
ACS800-107-3030-5
ACS800-107-3080-3
ACS800-107-3490-7
ACS800-107-3640-5
ACS800-107-4070-7
ACS800-107-4650-7
ACS800-107-5230-7
ACS800-107-5810-7
ACS800-107-6390-7
ACS800-107-6970-7
ACW610-0210-6
ACW610-0320-6
ACW610-0380-6
ACW610-0490-6
ACW610-0710-6
ACW610-0930-6
ACW610-1050-6
ACW610-1390-6
ACW610-1985-6
ACW610-2625-6
ACW610-2945-6
ACW610-3900-6
ACW610-5145-6
ACA63x35-0265-3
ACAB3x35-0405-3
ACAB3x35-0500-3
ACAB3x35-0765-3
ACA63x35-1125-3
ACAB3x35-1440-3
ACAB3x35-2145-3
ACAB3x35-2820-3
ACA63x35-0325-5
ACAB3x35-0495-5
ACAB3x35-0610-5
ACAB3x35-0935-5
ACA63x35-1385-5
ACA63x35-1760-5
ACAB3x35-2625-5
ACAB3x35-3450-5
ACA63x35-0315-6

ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACS800-107 - Drive unit
ACW610
ACW610
ACW610
ACW610
ACW610
ACW610
ACW610
ACW610
ACW610
ACW610
ACW610
ACW610
ACW610
ACAB35
ACA635
ACA635
ACAB35
ACAB35
ACA635
ACA635
ACAB35
ACAB35
ACA635
ACA635
ACAB35
ACAB35
ACAB35
ACA635
ACAB35
ACAB35

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Drive Control Unit (DCU
Drive Control Unit (DCU
Drive Control Unit (DCU
Drive Control Unit (DCU
Drive Control Unit (DCU
Drive Control Unit (DCU
Drive Control Unit (DCU
Drive Control Unit (DCU
Drive Control Unit (DCU

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
Drive Control Unit (DCU)
Drive Control Unit (DCU)
Drive Control Unit (DCU)
Drive Control Unit (DCU)
Drive Control Unit (DCU)
Drive Control Unit (DCU)
Drive Control Unit (DCU)
Drive Control Unit (DCU)
Drive Control Unit (DCU)

)

Drive Control Unit (DCU
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Product

Category

Drive Part Category

Drive Section

ACAB3x35-0485-6
ACA63x35-0600-6
ACAB3x35-0900-6
ACA63x35-1385-6
ACA63x35-1710-6
ACAB3x35-2545-6
ACAB3x35-3350-6
ACA63x35-5140-6

ACAB35
ACAB35
ACAB35
ACAG35
ACAB35
ACAB35
ACAB35
ACAB35

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Categories

Drives - Low voltage AC drives - Industrial drives -~ ACS800 multidrives ~ ACS800-107 - Drive unit

Drives - Low voltage AC drives - Industrial drives -~ ACS800 single drives -~ ACS800-07 - Cabinet-built 6/12-pulse drive

Drives - Low voltage AC drives - Legacy AC drives -~ ACS600 Multidrives -~ ACA635

Drives - Low voltage AC drives —» Legacy AC drives -~ ACS600 Multidrives Water Cooled -~ ACW610




